
Quarter 1 2020 KPI Statistics

1st Jan 2020 to 31stMar 2020 Major Minor TOTAL

All Applications 27 221 248

 

More Information Requested 21 30 51

20.6%

Applications with all Information Provided 6 190 196

Response within 14 Days 6 184 190

100.0% 96.8% 96.9%

Applications Withdrawn 0 1 1

Applications with a  Refusal Response 0 4 4

Quarter 1 2020 KPI Statistics

Total Pre-Applications

Planning Notifications

Informal Consultations

Quarter 1 2020 KPI Statistics

Total Records

Applications

Not Yet Allocated

Pre-Applications

All Applications total reduced for Withdrawn applications (Major, Minor and Total)

Applications with all information provided reduced for withdrawn applications (Major, Minor and Total)

14 Day response based on timescale between the Consultation Date and the Decision Date

44

293

248

1

21

23

DEMS Information

Application Type

Pre-Applications

44


