Quarter 1 2020 KPI Statistics	Application Type		
1st Jan 2020 to 31stMar 2020	Major	Minor	TOTAL
All Applications	27	221	248
More Information Requested	21	30	51
			20.6%
Applications with all Information Provided	6	190	196
Response within 14 Days	6	184	190
	100.0%	96.8%	96.9%
Applications Withdrawn	0	1	1
Applications with a Refusal Response	0	4	4
Quarter 1 2020 KPI Statistics	Pre-Applications		
Total Pre-Applications	44		
Planning Notifications	21		
Informal Consultations	23		
Quarter 1 2020 KPI Statistics	DEMS Information		

Quarter 1 2020 KPI Statistics	DEMS Information
Total Records	293
Applications	248
Not Yet Allocated	1
Pre-Applications	44

All Applications total reduced for Withdrawn applications (Major, Minor and Total)

Applications with all information provided reduced for withdrawn applications (Major, Minor and Total)

14 Day response based on timescale between the Consultation Date and the Decision Date